TECHNICKE SPECIFIKACE

Specifikace
Viiks

Sitka

Hloubka

Weight

Log size

Flue outlet

Flue exit options

903 mm

450 mm

447 mm

1Skg

up to 33.00 cm

@150.00 mm

Top / Rear

DOKUMENTY

Ucinnost

Mom output

Uginnest

Heating capacity
Heating capacity cubic
CO Emission

Dust Product Emission
NOx Emission

OGC Emission

5.00 kW

83.00

up to 129.00 m’
up to 225.00 m”
0.06

20.00

128.00

63.00

Funkce

Closed combustion
Clean burn
External air intake

Ash selution

Yes

YE =3

Yes

YE 5



